## LZI 000087009

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
wongform

Office Use Only



700361520347

03/08/21--01050--003 \*\*113.75

ייייין אמג וס ה ז: 52

es III



RECEIVED

2021 MAY 10 AM 7:53

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAGASSILLER

April 27, 2021

KAYLENE DUNCAN 15832 N.W. 122ND LANE ALACHUA, FL 32615

SUBJECT: XALT INVESTMENT GROUP ENTERPRISE LLC

Ref. Number: L21000087009

We have received your document for XALT INVESTMENT GROUP ENTERPRISE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA LLP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham **OPS** 

Letter Number: 421A00008673

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Xalt Investment Group Enterprise LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Laylene Duncan Name of Person	
Xalt Investment Group Enterprise LLC	
15202 NW/47th Drive Suite 1200-112	
Alachua Fl 32615 City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kaylene Dun Car at (386) 852-9443  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (addition copy is enclosed)	)
Mailing Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  The Centre of Tallahassee  Tallahassee, FL 32303	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L 2\ 0.000 87 (10.9</u> .	were filed on 02 22 12021 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	15202NW147th Drive Suite 1200-112 Alachua FL 32615
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	15202Nuly 7th Drive Surk 1200-112 1914Chua, FL 321015  address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
<del> </del>	Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I'm to lar with the provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.; Call is doci this

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of Now Negist red Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Cornelius Mackey	15832 NW 122nd Lane	<b>X</b> Add
		Machua, FL 32615	Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		<del></del> :	/ Remo <sup>.</sup>
		<u> </u>	, ☐Ch.
			□A:
			<u>'</u> □R love
			□Change

				<del> </del>		· <del></del>		_
		<del></del>	<del></del>					_
		<del></del>		· · ·			·	
								_
	<u>.</u>							
							<u></u>	_
	, <del></del>							_
<del></del>		<del></del>						
			<del></del>					_
		<del></del>			<del></del>		<del></del>	<b>-</b>
			-		- <del></del>			
			•					_
	<del>.</del>							_
<del>-</del>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
		<del></del>	<del> </del>		<del></del>			_
<del></del>								<del></del>
n effective date is ote: If the date i	other than the disted, the date must nserted in this blove date on the De	be specific and cock does not me	cannot be prior to set the applicat		nore than 90 day			
seord specifies a	delayed effective	date, but not a	n effective tim	ie, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier	of: (b) The	90th day af	ter the
ted OZ/	22/2021_					· =	e H	Ø ?
ted <u>021</u>	<u>uniun</u>		-	<u> </u>			<u>៖</u> ៗ	1
	<u> </u>	12		<del></del>	<del></del>	UZI HAL TO	<u> </u>	-
	:	Angnature of a me	ember or author	ized representativ	e of a member	;;;	) ;	
	Kaylen	_						